
Salutation Last name First name Email UG/MS School

Mr. Berkey William wiberkey@davidson.edu Davidson College

Mr. Calderon-Diaz Alvaro alvaro_calderon93@hotmail.com Kennesaw State University

Mr. Chang Shuang-Yuan ottotex@ucla.edu

Mr. Corstvet Joseph jlcorstvet@gmail.com University of Wisconsin-Madison

Mr. Dong Haoxue 2120171146@bit.edu.cn Beijing Institute of Technolog

Mr. Foster Luke lif53696@uga.edu University of Georgia

Ms. Freer Abigail iabby36@gmail.com Bard College

Mr. Guo Eric guoweihai3@gmail.com Clemson University

Mr. Hale Jordan jordanhale@usf.edu University of South Florida

Mr. Hodge Zachary zachary.hodge@lyon.edu Lyon College

Ms. Huff Madison madisonhuff24@gmail.com Westminster College

Mr. Hunter Timothy huntertm@g.cofc.edu College of Charleston

Ms. Lindgren Brianna bnlind99@gmail.com Washington State University

Ms. Monge Loría Mónica monica.monge0598@gmail.com University of Costa Rica

Ms. Moore Katherine katherine.moore2210@gmail.com Lee University

Ms. Nguyen Thy thynguye@iu.edu Indiana University-Purdue University Indianapolis

Ms. Otte Kaitlyn kso2116@columbia.edu Columbia University

Mr. Owens Christian ctanowens@gmail.com Rice University

Ms. Phillips Emily qei0@cdc.gov CDC/

Ms. Phillips Cheyenne cheyenne-nicole@hotmail.com University of Colorado Denver

Mr. Pozarycki Chad chad.ian.poz@gmail.com Penn State University Park

Ms. Renfro Chloe crenf99@gmail.com Bowdoin College

Ms. Sargent Caroline sargentct@email.wofford.edu Wofford College

Mr. Shao Chengyuan zjujack_shao@hotmail.com Zhejiang University

Ms. Tang Wenyu wenyu.tang98@hotmail.com University of Richmond

Mr. Whittington Christopher whittingtonc2436@gmail.com East Carolina University

Mr. Wilkinson Grant augrw3@bellsouth.net Auburn University


